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Въезд  уровень -2

Выезд  уровень -2

Аквилон Митино
Планировочные решения паркина
Этаж -2

Условные обозначения:

Машино-место

р. Сходня

1
2

4

3

Паркинг

вход

ДОО 1 КОРПУС

3 КОРПУС

вход

4 КОРПУС

вход

вход

вход

СЮ

З
В

входвход

2 КОРПУС

въезд на уровень -1

въезд на уровень -2


